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Dorset Federation of Racing Pigeon Clubs ).

Leicester O.B 1 flown on 17/05/2025 I

Liberation Time 12:45:0AM

43 Members sent

Name Club
J. & T. Fisher Parkstone
A. Stephens East Howe
B, Crutcher Upton
R. & V. McConnell East Howe
B. Crutcher Upton
R. & V. McConnell East Howe
M. White & Son Parkstone
B. Crutcher Upteon
B. Crutcher Upton
B. Crutcher Upton
B. Crutcher Upton
B. Crutcher Upton
B. Crutcher Upton
B. Crutcher Upton
S. Laws Rossmore
S. Laws Rossmore
B. Crutcher Upton
B. Crutcher Upton
B. Crutcher Upton
B. Crutcher Upton
S, Laws Rossmore
B. Crutcher Upton
A, Stephens East Howe
B, Crutcher Upton
S. Laws Rossmore

931 Birds North east,

Distance

M

134
133
133
130
133
130
131
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
135
133
133
133
133
135
133
133
133
135

Y

531
149
1675
796
1675
796
1613
1675
1675
1675
1675
1673
1675
1675
312
312
1675
1675
1675
1675
312
1675
149
1675
312
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23
19
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24
23
22
23
25

A-F-Time
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23
14
10
28
13
29

4
15
15
16
16
16
17
18
38
33
19
20
20
21
41
23
29
25

1

Ring Number

GRH24B32606
GB24V19425
GH24V30257
GB22V49710
GB24V50250

NWHU2024A2

GB21N02204
GB24V50246
GB24V50240
GB24V50213
GB24V50203
GRB24V50238
GB23V534237
GB22V1T7053
GB24N11641
GB24N11643
GB23V33416
GB24V50223
GB23V53378
GB23V53401
GB24N11623
GB21N475349
GB24A29145
GB23V53387
GB24Ni1580

»#! OB Inland

"} OB Channel

¥| OB Combined

1yB

W] Combined
Cot S8 Velocity
BLUH 1648.580
CH C 1646.856
BLUC  1646.686
BLUC  1646.286
BLUC 1646.111
DPDC  1646.090
BLUC 16453839
BLUC 1645.728
BLUH 1645.728
BLUC  1645.537
BLUC  1645.537
BLUC  1645.537
BLPH 1645345
BLUC 1645154
CH C 1644.991
DC H 1644991
CH C 1644.963
CH C 1644771
BLUH 1644.771
BLUC  1644.580
CW H 1644.422
BLUC 1644,198
GP C 1643966
CH C 1643.816
CH C 1640.642

Weymouth: R. Webb 1627 Crossways: N. & D. Spracklen 1617

St |Leonards:

Mrs J. Miflls 1600

Convoyers report.  Arrived on site midnight water on. Up 5.30am overcast
coid north east breeze. Cloud cover presisted until late morning.
Birds liberated 12.45 into broken sunshine, biue sky.
Birds cleared immediately in one group.

Paints;

Points to date
East Howe 29 Parkstione 26 Stleonards 7 Upton 27

Parkstone 10 EastHowe 8 Upton B

Mrs M Cowley {Federation Secretary)

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary
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